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STATEMENT
showing
the
NET

ISSUES
from
the

LAND
FOR

SETTLEMENTS
ACCOUNT

(OPENING
UP
CROWN

LANDS
FOR

SETTLEMENT

ACCOUNT)
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st
March,

1918,
compared
with
the
Amount
voted
under
the

Appropriation
Act,

1917.

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET

ISSUES
from
the
NATIVE

LAND
SETTLEMENT
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st

March,
1918,

compared
with
the
Amount
voted
under
the

Appropriation
Act,

1917.

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET

ISSUES
from
the

RANGITAIKI
LAND
DRAINAGE

ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st
March,

1918,

compared
with
the
Amount
voted
under
the

Appropriation
Act,

1917.

The
Treasury,
30th
April,

1918.

G.
F.
C.

Campbell,

Examined
and
found
correct.

Secretary
to
the
Treasury.

Robert
J.

Collins,

t

t

t?

Controller
and
Auditor-

General

J

- J-

Accountant
to
the
Treasury.

EH o

Expenditure.
Credits.

Issued.
Net

Expenditure.
Imprests.
Total.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued IN Excess.

i
Land

for
Settlements
Account

(Opening
up

Crown
Lands

for
Settlement
Account)
:—

£

s.
d.

121
1

Roads
to
open
up

Land
for

Settlements..
..

44,320
3

2

£

s.
d.

324
4

2

£

s.
d.

!

43,995
19
0

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

43,995
19
0

£

s.
d.

100,000
0

0
I

£

s.
d.

56,004
1

0
!

£

s.

d.

!

Total

.....i

..

44,320
3

2

324
4

2

324
4

2!

43,995
19
0

43,995
19
0

43,995
19
0

43,995
19
0

100,000
0

0

100,000
0

0

56,004
1

0

56,004
1

0

l__

'

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued in Excess.

c>

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Imprests.
Total.

I

Native
Land

Settlement
Account
:—

123
Native

Land
Purchase
Expenses

£

s.
d.

2,081
14
1

£

s.
d.

0

5

0

£ 2,081
s.

d.
9

1

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

2,081
9

1

£

s.
d.

2,105
0

0

£

s.
d.

23
10
11

£

s.
d.

Total

2,081
14
1

0

5

0

2,081
9

1

2,081
9

1

2,105
0

0

23
10
11

~

E-O

E

Expenditure.

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued in- Excess.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Imprests.
Total.

'' .__.
Rangitaiki

Land
Drainage

Account
:—

124

Rangitaiki
Land
Drainage
Expenses

£

s.
d.

4,659
17
2

£

s.
d.

£

S

d

4,659
17
2
i

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

4.659
17
2

£

s.
d.

7,500
0

0

£

s.
d.

2,840
2
10

£

s.
d.

Total

4,659
17
2

4,659
17
2
|

4.659
17
2

7,500
0

0
j

2.840
2

10

I
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