Table No 1—continued.

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT (OPENING UP CROWN LANDS FOR SETTLEMENT ACCOUNT) for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1918, compared with the Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1917.

			ISSUED.			VOTED.	AMOUNT	ISSUED
o	Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Imprests.	Total.		UNISSUED.	Excess.
LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT (OPENING UP CROWN LANDS FOR SETTLEMENT ACCOUNT):— Roads to open up Land for Settlements	£ s. d. 44,320 3 2	£ s. d. 324 4 2	£ s. d. 43,995 19 0	છ ક સ	£ s. d. 43,995 19 0	£ s. d. 100,000 0 0	£ s. d. 56,004 1 0	ဗ် •• :
Total	44,320 3 2	324 4 2	43,995 19 0		43,995 19 0	43,995 19 0 100,000 0 0 56,004 1 0	56,004 1 0	:

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the NATIVE LAND SETTLEMENT ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1918, compared with the Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1917.

				ISSUED.			Voren	AMOUNT	Issued
ю.		Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Imprests.	Total.		UNISSUED.	Excess.
NATIVE LAND SETTLEMENT ACCOUNT:-		e. S.	S S	ક. ક. લે.	ક. ઉ.	£ s. d.	ક. ક. d.	ક. વ	£ s. d.
Native Land Purchase Expenses	:	2,081141	0 0 0		:	2,081 9 1	2,105 0 0	23 10 11	•
Total	:	2,081 14 1	0 5 0	2,081 9 1	:	2,081 9 1	2,105 0 0	23 10 11	

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the RANGITAIKI LAND DRAINAGE ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1918, compared with the Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1917.

						ISSUED.			Voted.	AMOUNT	ISSUED
 Exi	Ex	Exp	Exi	Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Imprests.	Total.		UNISSUED.	Excess.
RANGITAIKI LIAND DRAINAGE ACCOUNT: 4.6 Rangitaiki Land Drainage Expenses 4.6			4.6	£ s. d. 4,659 17 2	£ s. d.	£ s. d. 4,659 17 2	£ s. d.	£ s. d. 4,659 17 2	£ s. d. 7,500 0 0	£ s. d. 2,840 2 10	£ s. d.
Total 4,6		:	₽,(4,659 17 2	:	4,659 17 2	: 	4.659 17 2	7.500 0 0	2.840 2 10	:
The Treasury, 30th April, 1918.	1918.								G. F. C. CAMPBELL,	MPBELL,	

Examined and found correct. The Treasury, 30th April, 1918.

Controller and Auditor-General ROBERT J. COLLINS,

Accountant to the Treasury.

Secretary to the Treasury.

J. J. Esson,